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20​_ _/20_ _ ACADEMIC YEAR 

APPLICATION FOR PRE-ENROLMENT IN OFFICIAL MASTER’S STUDIES 
(OFFICIAL POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES)

	OFFICIAL MASTER’S COURSE (OFFICIAL POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMME) YOU WISH TO PRE-ENROL IN

	1.

	2.

	3.


STUDENT PERSONAL DETAILS

	NATIONAL IDENTITY CARD OR PASSPORT NO.
	FIRST SURNAME
	SECOND SURNAME
	NAME

	
	
	
	

	DATE OF BIRTH 
	
	
	


ADDRESS FOR NOTIFICATION PURPOSES

	STREET NAME
	STREET NUMBER, FLOOR
	CITY/TOWN
	POST CODE

	
	
	
	


	TELEPHONE
	FAX
	E-MAIL

	
	
	


ACADEMIC DETAILS 

	DEGREE HELD
	UNIVERSITY FROM WHICH DEGREE WAS OBTAINED

	
	


	OTHER ACADEMIC DETAILS

	1.



2.


3.


4.


5.


6.



	DOCUMENTS ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION

	1.



2.


3.


4.


5.


6.



“Pursuant to the provisions of article 5 of Organic Act 15/1999 of 13 December 1999 on the Protection of Personal Data, you are hereby informed that the personal data contained in this form will become part of a computer file held by the UPV/EHU.”
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